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Precalculus Study Guide Quarter 3 #1

Name_______________________            Section_______________

Key Vocabulary:
	· standard unit vector
	· systems of equations
	· elimination 

	· vector components
	· solution of a system
	· matrix

	· absolute value of a complex number
	· substitution 
	· operations of matrix


Guiding question:
What are the applications of triangle and vector?
Lessons:
· Use vectors in the plane

· Use the dot product of two vectors

· Trigonometric form of a complex number

· Use the method of substitution 

· Use the method of elimination 

· Matrix and operations of matrix

Individual work:
Precalculus with Limits a Graphing Approach (Larson, Hostetler, Edwards) 
_____ Tuesday 1/16/2018 page 433 #3-12
_____ Thursday 1/18/2018 page 434 #25-30
_____ Friday 1/19/2018 page 445 #1-10
(Due Monday 1/22/2018)

_____ Monday 1/22/2018 page 445-446 #17-22, 33-38
_____ Tuesday 1/23/2018 page 446 #39-44, page 456 #1-8
_____ Thursday 1/25/2018 page 456 # 9-36 ODD
_____ Friday 1/26/2018 page 481 #1-6, 13-16
(Due Monday 1/29/2018)

_____ Monday 1/29/2018 page 491#1-10, page 505 #5-10
_____ Tuesday 1/30/2018 page 536-537 #1-16 ODD
_____ Thursday 2/1/2018 review worksheet
(Due Friday 2/2/2018)

Assessment:
Quarter 3 Test #1 (Friday 2/2/2018)
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